
  
 

 

 Uitslag  Schieting 7 / WW / 18 - 27 EN 28 SEPTEMBER 2025  
  

                              E-Klasse : 10 Schutters 

 

1  VERRYDT ERIC       WW 15 15 16 16 16 16 / 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 =158 3,00 

1  DE ROECK DANNY     MD 15 15 16 16 16 16 / 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 =158 3,00 

3  VAN SANTVLIET LUC  WW 15 15 15 16 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 =156 2,00 

4  PISSENS SANDRA     MD 15 15 15 16 16 16 / 14 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 =154 1,50 

5  VERHOEVEN BEN      BH 15 15 15 16 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =154 1,00 

5  PISSENS FRANK      MD 15 15 15 16 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =154 1,00 

7  VAN DE LOCHT FRANS MR 15 15 15 15 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =154 

8  VAN BAVEL RONY     MR 14 15 15 15 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 =153 

9  V.D.KIEBOOM FRANKI WW 15 15 15 16 16 16 / 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 =152 

10 TIMMERMANS MICHEL  WW 14 15 15 15 16 16 / 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 =149 

 

 

 

                              A-Klasse : 9 Schutters 

 

1  BOEREN MARC        MR 15 15 15 15 15 15 / 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 =156 3,00 

2  DE BRUIJN AD       MR 00 00 00 00 00 16 / 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 =156 2,50 

3  GOORMANS JOHN      WW 14 15 15 15 16 16 / 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =153 2,00 

4  SCHEYLTJENS CHRIS  WW 15 15 15 16 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 =153 1,50 

5  DE BRUYN WIM       WW 14 14 15 15 15 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 =153 1,00 

6  SCHUERMANS JACK    BH 14 14 15 15 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 =152 

7  VAN DER HOEVEN AAD MD 13 14 15 15 15 16 / 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 =150 

8  VAN BAVEL HERMAN   MR 15 15 15 15 15 15 / 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 =149 

9  CAVENS LUDWIG      WW 14 15 15 15 15 16 / 13 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 =147 

 

 

 



                              B-Klasse : 7 Schutters 

 

1  VAN OERS JEROEN    BH 15 15 15 15 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =154 3,00 

2  VANDEN KIEBOOM TOM WW 14 15 15 15 15 15 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =154 2,25 

3  TIMMERMANS PETER   WW 15 15 15 15 16 16 / 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =153 1,50 

4  HAVERMANS DANNY    WW 14 14 15 15 15 15 / 14 14 14 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =151 1,00 

5  MARTENS HERMAN     MR 15 15 15 15 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 =150 

6  HAVERMANS MARIA    BH 13 14 15 15 15 15 / 13 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 =147 

7  BROSENS ROOS       MR 15 15 15 15 15 15 / 14 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 =145 

 

 

 

                              C-Klasse : 11 Schutters 

 

1  THEEUWES ARTHUUR   MR 15 15 15 16 16 16 / 12 14 14 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 =148 3,00 

2  MYS TOM            MR 15 15 15 15 15 16 / 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 16 16 =148 2,50 

3  SWAENEN VIC        MR 14 15 15 15 15 16 / 12 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 =147 2,00 

4  SMEEKENS CRIS      MD 13 14 15 15 15 15 / 13 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 =146 1,50 

5  COOLS RENE         MR 13 13 14 14 15 15 / 13 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 =146 1,25 

6  SELSCHOTTER MYRIAM MR 14 14 14 15 15 16 / 13 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 16 =145 1,00 

7  PLUYM WILLY        MR 15 15 15 16 16 16 / 13 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 =145 

8  DECKERS IVO        WW 13 15 15 0  0  0  / 13 13 14 14 14 14 15 15 16 16 =144 

9  DUFRAING STEFAAN   MR 13 13 13 13 14 15 / 14 14 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 =144 

10 DE BRUYN LANDER    WW 14 15 15 15 16 16 / 13 13 13 14 14 15 15 15 15 16 =143 

11 SEVERIJNS FRANS    BH 13 14 14 15 15 15 / 0  0  12 13 14 15 15 15 16 16 =116 

 

 

 

                              ASP-Klasse : 1 Schutters 

 

1  GOETSTOUWERS DAVE  WW 14 14 14 15 15 15 / 12 13 13 13 14 14 15 15 16 16 =141 1,00 

 

 

 

                              OPG-Klasse : 4 Schutters 

 

1  LAMBRECHTS GUIDO   WW 15 15 15 16 16 16 / 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 =157 3,00 

2  BROSENS JAC        BH 15 16 16 16 0  0  / 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =153 2,00 

3  DUFRAING JOHAN     MR 14 14 15 16 16 16 / 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 =149 1,00 

4  ROMMENS WILLY      MD 12 14 14 15 15 16 / 13 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 =147 

5  VAN BOXEL JEF      MD 12 12 14 14 14 15 / 13 13 13 13 13 14 14 15 16 16 =140 
 

 

 

 

 



                    Rangschikking Kamp t.m. schieting 7 
 

                          MR   BH   MD   WW   MD   BH   WW   MR   Totaal 

E-Klasse 13 Schutters 

1  VAN SANTVLIET LUC  WW 159  156  157  158  158  156  156        = 1100   

2  PISSENS FRANK      MD 158  155  156  156  156  157  154        = 1092  B-5 

3  VERHOEVEN BEN      BH 154  157  158  156  154  156  154        = 1089  B-6 

4  DE ROECK DANNY     MD 154  154  155  156  154  155  158        = 1086   

5  VAN DE LOCHT FRANS MR 153  151  157  156  154  153  154        = 1078   

6  PISSENS SANDRA     MD 152  154  155  154  155  152  154        = 1076   

7  VAN BAVEL RONY     MR 153  155  153  152  151  155  153        = 1072   

8  TIMMERMANS MICHEL  WW 152  155  155  153  149  156  149        = 1069  B-6 

9  V.D.KIEBOOM FRANKI WW 150  155  152  149  153  149  152        = 1060   

10 MARIJNISSEN RICHAR WW 152  154  154  148  156  149             =  913  B-5 

 

A-Klasse 12 Schutters 

1  DE BRUIJN AD       MR 152  151  155  155  155  154  156        = 1078   

2  DE BRUYN WIM       WW 153  153  155  154  155  154  153        = 1077  B-6 

3  BOEREN MARC        MR 148  151  152  152  158  155  156        = 1072   

4  SCHEYLTJENS CHRIS  WW 156  151  150  151  155  155  153        = 1071   

5  VAN DER HOEVEN AAD MD 149  154  153  152  154  153  150        = 1065  B-5 

6  VAN BAVEL HERMAN   MR 153  153  152  153  151  150  149        = 1061   

7  SCHUERMANS JACK    BH 154  150  150  152  151  151  152        = 1060   

8  GOORMANS JOHN      WW 149       150  152  150  149  153        =  903   

9  CAVENS LUDWIG      WW                150  149  149  147        =  595   

10 VAN DRIEL CORNELIS MD 149            156  148                  =  453   

 

B-Klasse 10 Schutters 

1  VAN OERS JEROEN    BH 151  156  153  152  154  153  154        = 1073   

2  TIMMERMANS PETER   WW 154  151  155  147  152  153  153        = 1065   

3  DE KOCK HANS       MR 153  151  151  153  154  148  152        = 1062  B-7 

4  VANDEN KIEBOOM TOM WW 153  153  147  150  152  152  154        = 1061   

5  HAVERMANS DANNY    WW 153  153  152  148  152  150  151        = 1059  B-5 

6  BROSENS ROOS       MR 151  151  149  147  149  151  145        = 1043   

7  HAVERMANS MARIA    BH 145  151  148  149  150  152  147        = 1042  B-6 

8  MARTENS HERMAN     MR 153  146  146  147  149  149  150        = 1040   

9  SLUYTS ALBERT      WW 152  150  142       152  147             =  743   

10 ANTONISSEN PETER   BH 148  153  145                            =  446   

 

C-Klasse 12 Schutters 

1  SWAENEN VIC        MR 147  148  150  149  148  152  147        = 1041   

2  THEEUWES ARTHUUR   MR 144  150  150  147  152  149  148        = 1040   

3  SELSCHOTTER MYRIAM MR 146  147  149  153  148  147  145        = 1035   

4  DE BRUYN LANDER    WW 148  150  146  145  144  149  143        = 1025  B-6 

4  COOLS RENE         MR 144  152  144  144  150  145  146        = 1025   

6  PLUYM WILLY        MR 142  146  143  147  149  150  145        = 1022   

7  DUFRAING STEFAAN   MR 140  140  142  144  145  143  144        =  998   

8  SMEEKENS CRIS      MD 149  147            149  149  146        =  740   

9  DECKERS IVO        WW 145  148            150  142  144        =  729   

10 VAN GESTEL LUC     MD 148  151  145  150                       =  594   

 

ASP-Klasse 1 Schutters 

1  GOETSTOUWERS DAVE  WW 151  141  147  142  148  148  141        = 1018   

 
 

 

 

  



 STAND KAMP OPG NA DE 7° SCHIETING 2025  

              

Naam Mutatie % Totaal 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2025 2024 

0       MR BH MD WW MD BH  WW MR     

1 Dufraing J. 21,1 1060 150 151 153 151 154 152 149   151,43 150,13 

4 Brosens J 15,7 1077 152 155 153 155 155 154 153   153,86 153,19 

3 Rommens W. 5,1 1059 152 151 150 149 152 158 147   151,29 151,00 

2 Lambrechts G. -5,2 1083 158 153 154 154 153 154 157   154,71 154,88 

5 Van Boxel J -17,2 1010 151 142 144 150 142 141 140   144,29 145,81 

6                           
  



                    Rangschikking Olymp t.m. schieting 7 
 

                          MR   BH   MD   WW   MD   BH   WW   MR   Totaal 

E-Klasse 12 Schutters 

1  PISSENS FRANK      MD  82   72   81   81   75   77   81        =  549  B-5 

2  DE ROECK DANNY     MD  68   79   81   70   78   84   78        =  538   

3  VAN SANTVLIET LUC  WW  75   78   78   77   65   73   76        =  522   

4  VERHOEVEN BEN      BH  75   73   69   73   73   75   72        =  510  B-6 

5  TIMMERMANS MICHEL  WW  73   79   69   63   72   75   70        =  501  B-6 

6  VAN BAVEL RONY     MR  71   78   55   71   67   74   65        =  481   

7  VERRYDT ERIC       WW  80   84   84   83             80        =  411   

8  HOFMANS PETER      WW  82   80   84   83   75                  =  404   

9  MARIJNISSEN RICHAR WW  67   64   65   61   75   63             =  395  B-5 

10 V.D.KIEBOOM FRANKI WW  49   54   70   60   63   36   53        =  385   

 

A-Klasse 11 Schutters 

1  SCHEYLTJENS CHRIS  WW  86   72   63   68   75   56   75        =  495   

2  VAN BAVEL HERMAN   MR  74   69   73   67   57   72   70        =  482   

2  BOEREN MARC        MR  67   70   71   78   66   71   59        =  482   

4  DE BRUYN WIM       WW  70   70   66   63   71   65   62        =  467  B-6 

5  VAN DER HOEVEN AAD MD  67   55   60   46   65   64   45        =  402  B-5 

6  SCHUERMANS JACK    BH  52   59   68   29   55   67   46        =  376   

7  GOORMANS JOHN      WW  60        60   55   53   57   62        =  347   

8  VAN DRIEL CORNELIS MD  69             73   59                  =  201   

9  CAVENS LUDWIG      WW                 52   29   37   76        =  194   

10 AERTS JAN          MD  62   60                                 =  122   

 

B-Klasse 10 Schutters 

1  VAN OERS JEROEN    BH  59   63   58   78   68   64   67        =  457   

2  VANDEN KIEBOOM TOM WW  69   56   58   73   56   69   67        =  448   

3  TIMMERMANS PETER   WW  60   73   56   74   67   55   38        =  423   

4  HAVERMANS DANNY    WW  62   47   66   65   60   59   54        =  413  B-5 

5  MARTENS HERMAN     MR  57   60   56   62   68   43   62        =  408   

6  BROSENS ROOS       MR  42   50   69   54   49   49   37        =  350   

7  SLUYTS ALBERT      WW  48   60   38        45   64             =  255   

8  ANTONISSEN PETER   BH  34   56   49                            =  139   

9  DE KOCK HANS       MR                                60        =   60  B-7 

9  HAVERMANS MARIA    BH                           60             =   60  B-6 

 

C-Klasse 7 Schutters 

1  SWAENEN VIC        MR  54   57   51   35   61   58   58        =  374   

2  PLUYM WILLY        MR  33   53   59   49   45   44   71        =  354   

3  COOLS RENE         MR  36   56   54   53   50   48   29        =  326   

4  SMEEKENS CRIS      MD  48   53             58   42   59        =  260   

4  DE BRUYN LANDER    WW  48   18   25   44   41   55   29        =  260  B-6 

6  DUFRAING STEFAAN   MR  37   31   30   37   40   39   43        =  257   

7  DECKERS IVO        WW  32   53             35        34        =  154   

 

ASP-Klasse 1 Schutters 

1  GOETSTOUWERS DAVE  WW  33   47   34   46   22   43   45        =  270   

 

OPG-Klasse 3 Schutters 

1  BROSENS JAC        BH  68   73   74   59   65   74   54        =  467   

2  DUFRAING JOHAN     MR  57   56   58   74   62   67   56        =  430   

3  ROMMENS WILLY      MD  63   55   64   73   49   62   45        =  404 
 


